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Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 08/25/2014 7:00 pm OAP Meeting Ganado Auditorium
Mon 09/01/2014 7:00 pm OAP Practice Ganado Auditorium
Mon 09/08/2014 7:00 pm OAP Practice Ganado Auditorium
Tue 09/09/2014 7:00 pm OAP Practice Ganado Auditorium
Mon 09/15/2014 7:00 pm OAP Practice Ganado Auditorium
Tue 09/16/2014 7:00 pm OAP Practice Ganado Auditorium
Mon 09/22/2014 7:00 pm OAP Practice Ganado Auditorium
Tue 09/23/2014 7:00 pm OAP Practice Ganado Auditorium
Mon 09/29/2014 7:00 pm OAP Practice Ganado Auditorium
Tue 09/30/2014 7:00 pm OAP Practice Ganado Auditorium
Tue 10/07/2014 7:00 pm OAP Practice Ganado Auditorium
Tue 10/14/2014 7:00 pm OAP Practice Ganado Auditorium
Mon 10/20/2014 7:00 pm OAP Practice Ganado Auditorium
Tue 10/21/2014 7:00 pm OAP Practice Ganado Auditorium
Mon 10/27/2014 7:00 pm OAP Practice Ganado Auditorium
Tue 10/28/2014 7:00 pm OAP Practice Ganado Auditorium
Sun 12/07/2014 6:00 pm OAP Dinner Theatre Parrish Hall

Ganado Auditorium
Wed 12/10/2014 1:15 pm OAP School Performance Ganado Auditorium
Mon 01/05/2015 7:00 pm OAP Practice Ganado Auditorium
Thu 01/08/2015 7:00 pm OAP Practice Ganado Auditorium
Mon 01/12/2015 7:00 pm OAP Practice Ganado Auditorium
Thu 01/15/2015 7:00 pm OAP Practice Ganado Auditorium
Mon 01/19/2015 7:00 pm OAP Practice Ganado Auditorium
Thu 01/22/2015 7:00 pm OAP Practice Ganado Auditorium
Mon 01/26/2015 7:00 pm OAP Practice Ganado Auditorium
Thu 01/29/2015 7:00 pm OAP Practice Ganado Auditorium
Mon 02/02/2015 7:00 pm OAP Practice Ganado Auditorium
Thu 02/05/2015 7:00 pm OAP Practice Ganado Auditorium
Mon 02/09/2015 7:00 pm OAP Practice Ganado Auditorium
Thu 02/12/2015 7:00 pm OAP Practice Ganado Auditorium
Fri 02/13/2015 9:00 am OAP Clinic Gonzales H S
Mon 02/16/2015 7:00 pm OAP Practice Ganado Auditorium
Thu 02/19/2015 7:00 pm OAP Practice Ganado Auditorium
Mon 02/23/2015 7:00 pm OAP Practice Ganado Auditorium
Thu 02/26/2015 7:00 pm OAP Practice Ganado Auditorium
Mon 03/02/2015 7:00 pm OAP Practice Ganado Auditorium
Thu 03/05/2015 7:00 pm OAP Practice Ganado Auditorium



6:16 pm Tue 22 Jul, 25 GISD Drama/One Act Play Page 2

Date Start Event Name Location
Fri 03/06/2015 9:00 am OAP Clinic @ Wharton Wharton H S
Mon 03/09/2015 7:00 pm OAP Practice Ganado Auditorium
Thu 03/12/2015 7:00 pm OAP Practice Ganado Auditorium
Mon 03/16/2015 7:00 pm OAP Practice Ganado Auditorium
Tue 03/17/2015 7:00 pm OAP Practice Ganado Auditorium
Thu 03/19/2015 7:00 pm OAP Practice Ganado Auditorium
Mon 03/23/2015 7:00 pm OAP Practice Ganado Auditorium
Tue 03/24/2015 7:00 pm OAP Practice Ganado Auditorium
Thu 03/26/2015 7:00 pm OAP Practice Ganado Auditorium
Sat 03/28/2015 All Day District OAP Industrial H S
Mon 03/30/2015 7:00 pm OAP Practice Ganado Auditorium
Thu 04/02/2015 7:00 pm OAP Practice Ganado Auditorium
Mon 04/06/2015 7:00 pm OAP Practice Ganado Auditorium
Thu 04/09/2015 7:00 pm OAP Practice Ganado Auditorium
Fri 04/10/2015 All Day Bi District OAP Rehearsal Lavernia
Fri 04/10/2015 All Day Bi District OAP Lavernia
Sat 04/11/2015 All Day Bi District OAP Lavernia
Mon 04/13/2015 7:00 pm OAP Practice Ganado Auditorium
Thu 04/16/2015 7:00 pm OAP Practice Ganado Auditorium
Mon 04/20/2015 7:00 pm OAP Practice Ganado Auditorium
Wed 04/22/2015 12:15 pm OAP Send Off Ganado High School
Thu 04/23/2015 1:00 pm OAP Regional Competition Alice
Mon 04/27/2015 7:00 pm OAP Practice Ganado Auditorium
Thu 04/30/2015 7:00 pm OAP Practice Ganado Auditorium
Wed 05/27/2015 All Day IPAC Field Trip to State OAP Competion Austin


